South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 23, 2024, 03:20:50 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0454 General Bill, By Stephens
Similar (H 3254)
Summary: Dorchester 4 Cash Reserves

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 593 OF 1992, AS AMENDED BY ACT 254 OF 2022, RELATING TO THE LIMIT ON CASH
RESERVES THAT MAY BE MAINTAINED BY DORCHESTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS 2 AND 4, SOAS TO
PROVIDE THAT THE LIMIT ON CASH RESERVES DOES NOT APPLY TO DORCHESTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 4.

01/25/23
01/30/23
02/09/23
02/09/23
02/10/23
02/14/23
02/14/23

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 7)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 16)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 16)
Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 4)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)

Referred to Dorchester Delegation (House Journal-page 11)

Page 1 of 1



