South Carolina Legislature

May 23, 2024, 03:20:50 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0454 General Bill, By Stephens

Similar (H 3254)

Summary: Dorchester 4 Cash Reserves

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 593 OF 1992, AS AMENDED BY ACT 254 OF 2022, RELATING TO THE LIMIT ON CASH RESERVES THAT MAY BE MAINTAINED BY DORCHESTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS 2 AND 4, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE LIMIT ON CASH RESERVES DOES NOT APPLY TO DORCHESTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 4.

01/25/23 Senate Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 7)

01/25/23	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 7)
01/30/23		Scrivener's error corrected
02/09/23	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 16)
02/09/23	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 16)
02/10/23	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 4)
02/14/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)
02/14/23	House	Referred to Dorchester Delegation (House Journal-page 11)